



5/1/2019

City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Summary

Project Name: ROSELAND PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE
 Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA
 Bid Opening:

Contract No.: C02113
 Project No.: C02113
 Owner: City of Santa Rosa

Rank	Vendor Number	Business Name	Total Bid Amount	Percent Over Low Bid	Percent Over/Under Estimate
		Engineers Estimate	\$973,050.00		
1	V006204	TEAM GHILOTTI INC	\$690,377.00	0.00%	29.05% UNDER ESTIMATE
2	TBD	DARREN TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION	\$838,352.00	21.43%	13.84% UNDER ESTIMATE
3	V002076	GHILOTTI BROS, INC	\$964,296.00	39.68%	0.90% UNDER ESTIMATE



5/1/2019

City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Abstract

Project Name: ROSELAND PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE
 Contract No.: C02113
 Project No.: C02113
 Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA
 Bid Opening: City of Santa Rosa

Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Engineers Estimate		TEAM GHILOTTI INC		DARREN TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION		GHILOTTI BROS, INC	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$16,059.00	\$16,059.00	\$19,800.00	\$19,800.00	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00
2	074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,900.00	\$7,900.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
3	9990.04692 LOWER EXISTING FACILITIES	EA	17	\$1,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$690.00	\$11,730.00	\$500.00	\$8,500.00	\$795.00	\$13,515.00
4	9990.04693 ADJUST EXISTING MANHOLE FRAME AND COVER TO GRADE	EA	6	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,055.00	\$6,330.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,055.00	\$6,330.00
5	9990.04694 ADJUST EXISTING WATER VALVE BOX, MAINLINE CLEANOUT, AND MONUMENT COVER TO GRADE	EA	11	\$1,200.00	\$13,200.00	\$797.00	\$8,767.00	\$650.00	\$7,150.00	\$391.00	\$4,301.00
6	150000 UTILITY CLEARANCES	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,400.00	\$20,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00
7	190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION (F)	CY	2450	\$100.00	\$245,000.00	\$34.00	\$83,300.00	\$56.00	\$137,200.00	\$88.00	\$215,600.00
8	074025 SOIL STABILIZATION FABRIC	SY	7350	\$5.00	\$36,750.00	\$1.25	\$9,187.50	\$1.97	\$14,479.50	\$1.30	\$9,555.00
9	190185 SHOULDER BACKING	TON	25	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$197.00	\$4,925.00	\$52.00	\$1,300.00	\$536.00	\$13,400.00
10	373900 ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE	TON	1450	\$130.00	\$188,500.00	\$125.00	\$181,250.00	\$152.90	\$221,705.00	\$125.00	\$181,250.00
11	370120 ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE	TON	1950	\$140.00	\$273,000.00	\$140.00	\$273,000.00	\$157.30	\$306,735.00	\$159.00	\$310,050.00
12	9990.01565 CONFORM GRIND	LF	125	\$25.00	\$3,125.00	\$21.00	\$2,625.00	\$14.00	\$1,750.00	\$26.00	\$3,250.00
13	9990.04715 DRIVEWAY CONFORM (0.25)	SY	300	\$125.00	\$37,500.00	\$35.00	\$10,500.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.50	\$1,650.00
14	9990.04697 REMOVE AND REPLACE SIGN AND POST	EA	12	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$590.00	\$7,080.00	\$450.00	\$5,400.00	\$350.00	\$4,200.00
15	153215 CURB AND GUTTER	LF	130	\$60.00	\$7,800.00	\$87.00	\$11,310.00	\$168.00	\$21,840.00	\$84.00	\$10,920.00
16	153218 SIDEWALK	SF	100	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$50.50	\$5,050.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00	\$42.00	\$4,200.00
17	731656 CURB RAMP	SF	800	\$50.00	\$40,000.00	\$36.00	\$28,800.00	\$90.20	\$72,160.00	\$36.00	\$28,800.00
18	9990.04699 PAVEMENT MARKINGS, 12" THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND LIMIT LINES	SF	175	\$5.00	\$875.00	\$10.70	\$1,872.50	\$14.30	\$2,502.50	\$13.00	\$2,275.00
19	9990.04700 PAVEMENT MARKERS, RETRO-REFLECTIVE AND NON-REFLECTIVE	EA	30	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$9.70	\$291.00	\$11.00	\$330.00	\$10.00	\$300.00
Totals for Project C02113				\$973,050.00	\$973,050.00	\$690,377.00	\$690,377.00	\$838,352.00	\$838,352.00	\$964,296.00	\$964,296.00
% of Estimate for Project C02113						-29.05%	-29.05%	-13.84%	-13.84%	-0.90%	-0.90%

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By: _____ License No. _____
 Date: _____